
 Andata Ritorno 

Castello Rainoldi 13.35 18.40 

S. Giacomo incrocio Castello-Via Carona 13.37 18.38 

Tresenda Corpo Frana 13.42 18.33 

Tresenda Cevo 13.44 18.31 

Tresenda Valgella 13.45 18.30 
S. Giacomo Tamoil 13.47 18.28 

S. Giacomo Banca Credito V.se 13.48 18.27 

S. Giacomo FS 13.50 18.25 

Chiuro Ponticello 13.54 18.21 

Castionetto 13.59 18.16 

S. Giovanni Scuole 14.04 18.11 
Villanuova 14.05 18.10 

S. Antonio 14.07 18.08 

Ca Frigeri 14.08 18.07 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 14.15 18.00 
 

 Andata Ritorno 

Castelvetro 13.45 18.10 

Casa Branchi 13.50 18.05 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 13.55 18.00 
 



 Andata Ritorno 

Castello Rainoldi 8.35 18.40 

S. Giacomo incrocio Castello-Via Carona 8.37 18.38 

Tresenda Corpo Frana 8.42 18.33 

Tresenda Cevo 8.44 18.31 

Tresenda Valgella 8.45 18.30 
S. Giacomo Tamoil 8.47 18.28 

S. Giacomo Banca Credito V.se 8.48 18.27 

S. Giacomo FS 8.50 18.25 

Chiuro Ponticello 8.54 18.21 

Castionetto 8.59 18.16 

S. Giovanni Scuole 9.04 18.11 
Villanuova 9.05 18.10 

S. Antonio 9.07 18.08 

Ca Frigeri 9.08 18.07 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 9.15 18.00 
 

 Andata Ritorno 

Castelvetro 8.50 18.10 

Casa Branchi 8.55 18.05 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 9.00 18.00 
 


